(866) 588-1750
w w w . p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o m
s a l e s @ p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o mspecifications are subject to change without notice
CLICK HERE TO REQUEST

Cincon
TRG70 Series
70 Watt Desktop Power Supplies
PowerGate , LLC
2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Phone: (866) 588-1750
Fax: (408) 588-1751
Email: sales@powergatellc.com
* Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TRG70 Series
70 Watt Models
Cincon
Desktop Power Supplies
MECHANICAL OUTLINE:
TRG70A120-11E01-LVLV Load Regulation ± 5%12V 5.5A
TRG70A150-11E02-LVLV Load Regulation ± 3%15V 4.6A
TRG70A180-11E03-LVLV Load Regulation ± 2%18V 3.9A
TRG70A190-11E03-LVLV Load Regulation ± 2%19V 3.7A
TRG70A240-11E03-LVLV Load Regulation ± 2%24V 3.0A
TRG70A480-11E03-LVLV Load Regulation ± 2%48V 1.5A
MODELS:
NOTES:
OUTLINE DRAWING:
NOTE: